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MORTH HOBBS (G/SA)
RESERVOIR DATA

INITIAL RESERVOIR PRESSURE @ GOC (PSIA), Ps
OIL GRAVITY (°API)

OIL VISCOSITY (CP) @ Ps

OIL FORMATION VOLUME FACTOR (RB/STB) @ Ps
SOLUTION GAS—OIL RATIO (FT ¥BBL) @ Ps
IRREDUCIBLE WATER SATURATION (%) |

GAS—OIL CONTACT (FEET SUBSEA)

WATER—OIL CONTACT (FEET SUBSEA)

UNIT

1515
33-35
0.96
1.3
645
22
-360
—-614

ZONE | ZONE 1l ZONE Iy ZONE i1l TOTAL

ORIGINAL OlL
IN PLACE (MMB) 172 150 155
POROSITY (%) 14.8 14.1 13.5
PERMEABILITY (MD) 85 29 23
NET PAY (FT) 30 33 48
PRODUCTIVE AREA
(ACRES) BEFORE EBRBFER sTESTR 5196
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
_ EXHIBIT NO._4
CATENO. #2072 2203024
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